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I'nfnrnijjhed Apartments.

IRVINGTON.
Beautiful new apartment,

northwest cor. 22d and Schuyler. Steam
heat janitor service. References; .no
children. Rent $100.
F. B. BOWMAN CO., 210 CHAM. OF
COM. HDWY. 8007.

ENGAGE apartments now, west side
home, with unexcelled view and close
in, being remodled; apartments,
large and airy; each apartment has
private bath and disappearing bed; nice
yard and porches; ready for occupancj
about Aug. 1. For further informa-
tion call at 913 Chamber of Commerce.
WELLINGTON COURT UNDER NEW

MANAGEMENT.
Five rooms, beautifully decorated

and enameled, steam heated and tele-
phone; only 3 blocks from Washington
St.: rent $50. Broadway 1245.

CARMALITA APARTMENTS.
Four-roo- furnished and unfur-

nished, a first-cla- ss house, all white
enamel throughout, tile baths, No. 1
service; very reasonable and close in.
Main 20S6.

THE FINEST large apt. in the
citv; newly decorated and finished
throughout, cheapest rent in city at
$57.50. The Marlborough apts.. 21st and
Flanders. Main 7516;

BOWMAN APT., 309 E. 16th St. North,
corner Hancock. modern, steam
heated, hardwood floor, French doors,
elec. wash machine, outside corner apt.,
janitor service. $75. East 1369.

HIGH-CLAS- S, modern apartment, five
large rooms, front and Tear sleeping
porches, jan-ito- service, steam heat,
cor. 24th and Northrup sts. Phone week
days Mar. 2512, Sundays Mar. 564.

TUDOR ARMS, 18th and Couch,
and a with sleeping porch,
hardwood floors, electric stoves, shower
baths; references required. Broadway
2559.

GORDON COURT APARTMENTS. odU

Montgomery. Something unique, Cali-
fornia style, apartments; beau-
tiful terraces, flowers and views. Kew-l-y

completed. Unfurnished.

Two-roo- unfurnished apt. Hard-
wood floors, electric range, $40. Im- -
perial Arms Apts., 14tn ana nay.

TUDOR ARMS APTS., 18th and Couch
sts. Modern 4 and apts.; hard-
wood floors, shower bath, electric
stove. Bdwy. 2559.

MOVING, $2 PER HOUR AND UP; FIRE
PROOF, 15 DAYS' STORAGE FREE.
ELK TRANSFER CO.. BDWY. 2445.

KING ALBERT APiP.TMENTS.
2 and 3 rooms, elevator, tile bath.

11th and Montgomery. Main 359. .

apt., with sleeping porch;
all newly done. Call Wdln. 1945.

FIVE rooms, hardwood floors, breaklast
nook, sleeping porcn. jan worn. ,

Furnished or Infuxmnneq Apartments.
THE UPSHUR APARTMENTS.

SPECIAL SUMMER siliB
2 3 and unfurnished or fur-

nished; all new furnishings and paint-
ing. Main 5497.

FOR RENT unfurnished apart-
ment and a furnished apart-
ment, light, heat, gas, hot and cold
water furnished-- . 109214 Hawthorne
ave., apt. A. Tabor 4224.

THE ORDERLEMH, 82 Grand, ave., new
management. Furnished or unfur-
nished suites. Private baths. Very
reasonable.

THE VICTORIAN furn. or n.

apartments, close in. reasonable
rates. 428 Columbia, near 11th. At- -

water 2277.

FURNISHED and unfurnished apts.; ele-

vator, heat, private baths and balcon-
ies. 410 Harrison St., between 10th and
11th. Phone Main 1320.

JAEGER APTS.. 701 Wash, st 8 and 4- -

room apts.

WICKERSHAM APTS. modern.
furnished or unfurnlsnea. excei.eut
service, located lSlh and Flanders,
west side. Phone Bdwy. 2201. ,

ETNA APARTMENTS.
8 rooms, dressing room and bath;

hardwood floors, white enamel; free
elec. washer and mangle. East 3 82.

HARTFORD APTS.
Unfurnished apt., first floor,

furnished apt. in basement. 21st and
Flanders street.

THE DURFEY apts., 3 lovely rooms and
......batn. 3V8 atanpon, umi "

Flats.
FOUR-ROO- upper flat, gas range, new

linoleum, nice hall, iront porcn, coti'j
trees, good location. 4294 E. 13th st.
N. A. H. Birrell-Gi- ll Co.. 216 N. W.
Bank bldg. Marshall n

HOiLADAY ADDITION- - 5 rooma, mod- -
ennv nax;
if desired: walking distance. 260 K
2d st. N.. corner Multnomah.

lower, modern, clean, newly
painted, outside rooms, wuu ui with-
out garage; nice lawn. 662 E. Main,
corner 18th,

VERY desirable, bungalow style, five
rooms; ivory wooawora; very
and modern; Nob hill, walking dis-
tance. Apply 188 N. 21st St.
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